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 Pl  Stno  Name  Cl.  Time

 Novice  (10)  3.0 km   15 C
 1(132)  2(127)  3(125)  4(123)  5(120)  6(119)  7(110)  8(103)  9(105)  10(107)  11(111)  12(126)  13(128)  14(134)

 15(135)  F

 1  123  Thomson, Amanda  W-14  19:42  1:40  1:31  2:01  3:02  3:30  4:02  6:51  9:38  10:22  11:21  13:14  16:41  17:47  18:54
 YOA Whitehorse  1:40  0:30  1:01  0:28  0:32  2:49  2:47  0:44  0:59  1:53  3:27  1:06  1:07

 19:47  19:42
 0:53

 2  Mather, Liam  Novice  22:56  1:45  2:01  2:31  3:21  4:08  4:44  7:31  12:20  13:05  13:56  16:07  19:33  20:26  22:02
 YOA Whitehorse  1:45  0:16  0:30  0:50  0:47  0:36  2:47  4:49  0:45  0:51  2:11  3:26  0:53  1:36

 23:01  22:56
 0:59

 3  Mather, Samuel  Novice  24:28  2:02  2:18  2:45  3:38  4:19  5:03  7:54  12:34  13:20  14:17  16:51  20:27  21:58  23:34
 YOA Whitehorse  2:02  0:16  0:27  0:53  0:41  0:44  2:51  4:40  0:46  0:57  2:34  3:36  1:31  1:36

 24:29  24:28
 0:55

 4  Vincent, Lee+Hunter  Novice  27:00  1:56  1:55  2:50  4:06  4:38  5:09  9:15  12:49  13:55  15:09  18:03  22:52  24:16  25:49
 YOA Whitehorse  1:56  0:55  1:16  0:32  0:31  4:06  3:34  1:06  1:14  2:54  4:49  1:24  1:33

 26:55  27:00
 1:06  0:05

 5  131  Schmidt, Nichollis  Novice  27:13  1:50  2:35  3:12  4:15  4:54  5:38  8:53  12:22  13:38  15:40  17:53  22:49  24:58  26:27
 YOA Whitehorse  1:50  0:45  0:37  1:03  0:39  0:44  3:15  3:29  1:16  2:02  2:13  4:56  2:09  1:29

 27:16  27:13
 0:49

 6  133  Schmidt, Mettias  Novice  29:36  1:51  2:40  3:24  4:48  5:18  6:04  9:59  14:30  15:17  16:37  19:20  26:00  27:02  28:20
 YOA Whitehorse  1:51  0:49  0:44  1:24  0:30  0:46  3:55  4:31  0:47  1:20  2:43  6:40  1:02  1:18

 29:33  29:36
 1:13  0:03

 7  132  Schmidt, Sonjaa  Novice  33:51  1:54  2:17  3:22  4:39  5:29  6:10  10:43  15:23  17:16  19:03  23:34  29:15  31:01  32:52
 YOA Whitehorse  1:54  0:23  1:05  1:17  0:50  0:41  4:33  4:40  1:53  1:47  4:31  5:41  1:46  1:51

 33:49  33:51
 0:57  0:02

 7  Thomson, Alliya  Novice  33:51  1:54  2:21  3:23  4:35  5:26  6:12  10:44  15:18  17:17  19:01  23:34  29:19  30:59  32:47
 YOA Whitehorse  1:54  0:27  1:02  1:12  0:51  0:46  4:32  4:34  1:59  1:44  4:33  5:45  1:40  1:48

 33:50  33:51
 1:03  0:01

 9  Marion, Feidhlim  Novice  52:06  4:11  5:49  7:09  8:53  10:05  11:47  18:06  25:16  26:35  30:36  35:56  45:08  48:41  50:28
 YOA Whitehorse  4:11  1:38  1:20  1:44  1:12  1:42  6:19  7:10  1:19  4:01  5:20  9:12  3:33  1:47

 51:49  52:06
 1:21  0:17

 10  Lera, Ensio  Novice  52:07  4:11  5:49  7:09  8:54  10:05  11:47  17:56  25:13  26:36  30:37  35:57  44:49  46:37  50:29
 YOA Whitehorse  4:11  1:38  1:20  1:45  1:11  1:42  6:09  7:17  1:23  4:01  5:20  8:52  1:48  3:52

 51:50  52:07
 1:21  0:17

 Intermediate  (7)  3.7 km   11 C
 1(124)  2(115)  3(121)  4(113)  5(108)  6(109)  7(118)  8(117)  9(130)  10(129)  11(135)  F

 1  107  McLean, Caelan  M-16  49:04  3:53  10:28  13:48  16:59  20:22  22:05  37:37  40:06  45:07  47:37  49:15  49:04
 YOA Whitehorse  3:53  6:35  3:20  3:11  3:23  1:43  15:32  2:29  5:01  2:30  1:38

 2  Nixon, Wendy  Int  1:27:28  4:39  9:13  18:47  25:12  34:31  48:16  1:02:57  1:08:46  1:18:35  1:24:26  1:27:19  1:27:28
 YOA Whitehorse  4:39  4:34  9:34  6:25  9:19  13:45  14:41  5:49  9:49  5:51  2:53  0:09

 3  105  Hutchinson, Lorna  Int  1:36:15  6:07  13:11  21:30  28:54  36:19  40:08  1:02:10  1:06:45  1:27:13  1:32:50  1:36:06  1:36:15
 YOA Whitehorse  6:07  7:04  8:19  7:24  7:25  3:49  22:02  4:35  20:28  5:37  3:16  0:09

 4  114  Hawkings, Beth  Int  1:36:19  5:57  13:09  21:25  28:53  36:13  40:01  1:02:08  1:06:42  1:27:12  1:32:48  1:36:05  1:36:19  1:36:07
 YOA Whitehorse  5:57  7:12  8:16  7:28  7:20  3:48  22:07  4:34  20:30  5:36  3:17  0:14  *135

 5  126  Taylor, Tracey  Int  2:03:50  5:36  37:38  45:00  51:10  1:07:09  1:10:17  1:29:48  1:34:23  1:48:18  2:01:19  2:03:49  2:03:50
 YOA Whitehorse  5:36  32:02  7:22  6:10  15:59  3:08  19:31  4:35  13:55  13:01  2:30  0:01

 Cash, Savannah  Int  mp  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  41:23
 YOA Whitehorse  41:23
 Coyne, Renna  Int  mp  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  41:07
 YOA Whitehorse  41:07

 Seniors  (1)  2.2 km   10 C
 1(129)  2(136)  3(133)  4(130)  5(121)  6(115)  7(119)  8(124)  9(137)  10(135)  F

 1  103  Leduc, Nesta  W75+  50:20  5:12  10:48  13:02  16:55  22:00  33:05  37:21  41:05  46:21  50:14  50:20
 YOA Whitehorse  5:12  5:36  2:14  3:53  5:05  11:05  4:16  3:44  5:16  3:53  0:06

 Advanced  (11)  4.1 km   10 C
 1(124)  2(115)  3(121)  4(131)  5(118)  6(112)  7(108)  8(117)  9(136)  10(135)  F

 1  Mather, Sean  Adv  37:56  2:36  5:03  7:17  9:59  12:44  18:04  22:59  28:14  35:53  37:57  37:56
 YOA Whitehorse  2:36  2:27  2:14  2:42  2:45  5:20  4:55  5:15  7:39  2:04

 2  113  Kelly, Ryan  Adv  55:02  3:03  5:47  11:21  15:29  20:02  27:45  35:42  43:19  52:40  55:08  55:02
 YOA Whitehorse  3:03  2:44  5:34  4:08  4:33  7:43  7:57  7:37  9:21  2:28

 3  128  Brown, Ellyn  W55+  57:42  10:13  16:44  20:15  24:03  31:10  36:10  40:56  48:08  55:10  57:44  57:42
 AOC Anchorage  10:13  6:31  3:31  3:48  7:07  5:00  4:46  7:12  7:02  2:34

 4  115  Hawkings, Jim  M55+  59:28  4:32  7:47  16:19  20:59  24:40  32:27  40:13  48:21  56:57  59:27  59:28
 YOA Whitehorse  4:32  3:15  8:32  4:40  3:41  7:47  7:46  8:08  8:36  2:30  0:01

 5  117  Schweiger, Sabine  W45+  1:01:33  6:18  9:36  13:43  17:04  21:36  29:47  35:32  49:11  58:46  1:01:32  1:01:33
 YOA Whitehorse  6:18  3:18  4:07  3:21  4:32  8:11  5:45  13:39  9:35  2:46  0:01

 6  106  Rance, John  M55+  1:04:41  3:21  8:24  12:12  15:47  27:11  34:06  39:10  53:45  1:01:59  1:04:43  1:04:41
 GVOC Vancouver  3:21  5:03  3:48  3:35  11:24  6:55  5:04  14:35  8:14  2:44

 7  134  McKenna, Karen  W55+  1:05:33  3:21  6:51  12:36  15:54  29:44  36:27  40:54  54:02  1:03:04  1:05:34  1:05:33
 YOA Whitehorse  3:21  3:30  5:45  3:18  13:50  6:43  4:27  13:08  9:02  2:30

 8  122  Van Hees, Violet  W55+  1:14:29  6:49  10:22  16:01  21:22  30:08  41:03  49:49  59:17  1:10:01  1:14:22  1:14:29
 YOA Whitehorse  6:49  3:33  5:39  5:21  8:46  10:55  8:46  9:28  10:44  4:21  0:07

 9  108  McLean, Bruce  M55+  1:18:25  4:39  8:51  14:31  19:33  25:05  32:51  39:01  47:44  1:15:22  1:18:20  1:18:25
 YOA Whitehorse  4:39  4:12  5:40  5:02  5:32  7:46  6:10  8:43  27:38  2:58  0:05

 10  111  Brooks, Craig  Adv  1:56:43  10:00  15:01  29:47  40:41  55:23  1:09:08  1:22:25  1:35:44  1:52:16  1:56:23  1:56:43
 YOA Whitehorse  10:00  5:01  14:46  10:54  14:42  13:45  13:17  13:19  16:32  4:07  0:20
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 Pl  Stno  Name  Cl.  Time

 Advanced  (11)  4.1 km   10 C  (cont.)

 1(124)  2(115)  3(121)  4(131)  5(118)  6(112)  7(108)  8(117)  9(136)  10(135)  F

 110  Melnik, Lara  W45+  dnf  24:43  31:54  38:40  49:53  58:05  1:07:06  1:17:30  -----  -----  -----
 YOA Whitehorse  24:43  7:11  6:46  11:13  8:12  9:01  10:24

 Expert  (8)  5.5 km   13 C
 1(129)  2(133)  3(130)  4(106)  5(112)  6(118)  7(113)  8(121)  9(115)  10(114)  11(122)  12(124)  13(135)  F

 1  Murray, Kendra  EliteW  51:30  2:11  4:48  7:28  18:21  22:59  28:33  33:56  36:41  39:40  45:12  46:41  49:04  51:39  51:30
 YOA Whitehorse  2:11  2:37  2:40  10:53  4:38  5:34  5:23  2:45  2:59  5:32  1:29  2:23  2:35

 2  125  McNeil, Philippa  W35+  1:01:22  2:47  6:13  7:49  19:02  24:32  30:19  37:01  40:10  43:31  48:54  52:17  57:03  1:01:27  1:01:22
 YOA Whitehorse  2:47  3:26  1:36  11:13  5:30  5:47  6:42  3:09  3:21  5:23  3:23  4:46  4:24

 3  121  Burnett, Kerstin  EliteW  1:05:22  2:12  6:15  8:01  18:57  23:16  32:04  43:48  47:12  51:26  57:01  59:14  1:02:07  1:05:31  1:05:22
 YOA Whitehorse  2:12  4:03  1:46  10:56  4:19  8:48  11:44  3:24  4:14  5:35  2:13  2:53  3:24

 4  120  Jones, Afan  M45+  1:05:49  3:09  6:49  8:40  20:35  26:50  32:40  38:13  40:52  44:01  51:24  53:55  1:02:28  1:05:50  1:05:49
 YOA Whitehorse  3:09  3:40  1:51  11:55  6:15  5:50  5:33  2:39  3:09  7:23  2:31  8:33  3:22

 5  109  Holcombe, Darren  M45+  1:07:57  2:16  5:26  8:50  22:29  30:59  40:07  47:39  50:27  54:12  59:01  1:01:23  1:04:20  1:08:07  1:07:57
 YOA Whitehorse  2:16  3:10  3:24  13:39  8:30  9:08  7:32  2:48  3:45  4:49  2:22  2:57  3:47

 6  127  Forrest, Kimball  M45+  1:08:12  2:42  6:22  7:43  18:43  23:46  31:25  37:27  42:21  45:11  51:09  53:26  1:04:34  1:08:17  1:08:12
 AOC Anchorage  2:42  3:40  1:21  11:00  5:03  7:39  6:02  4:54  2:50  5:58  2:17  11:08  3:43

 7  116  Blake, Pia  W-20  1:08:42  3:02  6:27  8:00  19:50  25:17  33:22  40:57  43:58  48:01  55:02  1:01:06  1:04:28  1:08:50  1:08:42
 YOA Whitehorse  3:02  3:25  1:33  11:50  5:27  8:05  7:35  3:01  4:03  7:01  6:04  3:22  4:22

 8  Nielsen, Sara  EliteW  1:28:07  7:24  10:39  12:49  25:56  34:12  40:47  50:13  55:14  1:02:21  1:13:44  1:15:38  1:24:19  1:28:14  1:28:07
 YOA Whitehorse  7:24  3:15  2:10  13:07  8:16  6:35  9:26  5:01  7:07  11:23  1:54  8:41  3:55

 Elite  (3)  8.2 km   17 C
 1(137)  2(136)  3(130)  4(109)  5(116)  6(118)  7(108)  8(106)  9(102)  10(101)  11(104)  12(121)  13(114)  14(124)

 15(115)  16(129)  17(135)  F

 1  118  Langbakk, Brent  M35+  1:02:01  3:00  4:43  6:15  17:46  20:51  23:37  29:13  31:39  35:11  37:47  43:17  48:31  54:17  57:03
 YOA Whitehorse  3:00  1:43  1:32  11:31  3:05  2:46  5:36  2:26  3:32  2:36  5:30  5:14  5:46  2:46

 58:43  1:00:27  1:02:08  1:02:01
 1:40  1:44  1:41

 2  119  Pearson, Forest  EliteM  1:02:26  2:47  5:39  7:10  14:36  17:56  21:07  26:50  29:43  33:24  36:33  41:25  46:39  53:52  57:05
 YOA Whitehorse  2:47  2:52  1:31  7:26  3:20  3:11  5:43  2:53  3:41  3:09  4:52  5:14  7:13  3:13

 59:11  1:00:58  1:02:34  1:02:26
 2:06  1:47  1:36

 3  104  Bray, Trevor  EliteM  1:13:35  3:16  5:36  6:56  16:46  20:04  23:18  29:13  32:01  35:51  48:03  52:35  58:12  1:03:34  1:08:37
 YOA Whitehorse  3:16  2:20  1:20  9:50  3:18  3:14  5:55  2:48  3:50  12:12  4:32  5:37  5:22  5:03

 1:10:23  1:12:04  1:13:43  1:13:35
 1:46  1:41  1:39


